Your energy. Optimized.
The steam/water vapour heat recovery unit CHR-P-S from
Exodraft recovers energy in gaseous by bringing water into con-
densation. Its compact design and high efficiency are made possi-
ble by the incorporation of highly efficient plate heat exchangers.
Due to a self-cleaning effect the inspection intervals of the
Exodraft heat exchanger is reduced to a minimum.
The housing of the CHR-P-S

D*
D* D*
L
H
*D = Muff coupling
Type Max steam/water
vapour temperatur
Number of heat
exchangers
Pipe connection
D*
Dimensions
L        W        H
Weight
[°C] [mm] [mm] [kg]
CHRP-S60-1-150I 120 1 150 400 268 622 29
CHRP-S80-1-180I 120 1 180 400 333 682 36
CHRP-S120-1-225I 120 1 225 400 463 772 48
CHRP-S140-1-250I 120 1 250 400 528 822 55
CHRP-S100-2-250I 120 2 250 720 462 1098 78
CHRP-S120-2-300I 120 2 300 720 462 1198 92
CHRP-S140-2-350I 120 2 350 720 526 1298 104
CHRP-S120-4-400I 120 4 400 720 993 1398 185
CHRP-S120-4-400I 120 4 500 720 923 1598 207